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Final Result CMAS Finswimming World Cup  

 
Rank Club  Country Junior Senior Total 

1 Police Club  Egypt  1235 896 2131 

2 Shooting Katamia  Egypt  967 572 1539 

3 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin  Czech 1129 132 1261 

4 Guangdong Of China  China  0 1220 1220 

5 CSTK Aqualeasder-1 Kyiv Ukraine  88 1022 1110 

6 SC Sigma – Bogatyr,Kryvyi Rig Ukraine  0 1030 1030 

7 Abu Kier  Egypt  716 225 941 

8 Team 47 – SKA Russia  867 0 867 

9 FPS Krasnoyarski Region Russia  0 830 830 

10 Dossaf Novosibirsk Russia  0 761 761 

11 Shooting Alexandria  Egypt  657 102 759 

12 Ural Team Russia  753 0 753 

13 Alghaba  Egypt  475 196 671 

14 Semoha Egypt  542 0 542 

15 Laguna 24 Torun  Poland  293 224 517 

16 Sporting  Egypt  273 181 454 

17 Army Club  Egypt  124 330 454 

18 Darnitsa-303Kyiv Ukraine  146 278 424 

19 Cafam Club  Colombia  0 409 409 

20 Haras Hodod Egypt  179 218 397 

21 Victoria College  Egypt  93 235 328 

22 Liaoning  China  0 269 269 

23 CSTK aqualeader – 2 Kyiv Ukraine  0 199 199 

24 Ismailia Zone  Egypt  162 35 197 

25 Gintaras Klaipeda  Lithuania  193 0 193 

26 Torunczyk Torun  Poland  0 192 192 

27 Yaroslavl  Russia  123 64 187 

28 Wadi Degla  Egypt  58 117 175 

29 Confamiliar Huila  Colombia  117 45 162 

30 Suez Canal  Egypt  137 17 154 

31 Bank al-Ahly  Egypt  31 123 154 

32 Calypso of Risaralda  Colombia  0 153 153 

33 Yachet Alexandria  Egypt  91 51 142 

34 Acacia  Egypt  129 0 129 

35 Nevskaya Volna SPB Russia  29 96 125 

36 KVS Creta Zvolen Solvakia 0 124 124 

37 Altay Russia  0 120 120 

38 Jordan Team Jordan  65 52 117 

39 Gezeira Youth  Egypt  10 68 78 

40 Y.m.c.a Egypt  25 47 72 

41 Estriones  Colombia  0 68 68 

42 Tomsk-Sh VSM Russia  0 68 68 

43 Cachalotes Risaralda  Colombia  0 60 60 

44 Asec  Egypt  41 17 58 

45 Swimming School Kaunas  Lithuania  48 0 48 

46 Shooting October  Egypt  0 31 31 

47 Rod Alfarag  Egypt  30 0 30 

48 Team47- SKA – 2 Russia  27 0 27 

49 Olympic  Egypt  15 0 15 

50 Cairo Scout  Egypt  0 13 13 

51 Smash  Egypt  5 0 5 

52 Alexandria Union  Egypt  4 0 4 
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Overall Result "Junior" 

Rank Club  Country Total Point 

1 Police Club  Egypt  1235 

2 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin  Czech 1129 

3 Shooting Katamia  Egypt  967 

4 Team 47 – SKA Russia  867 

5 Ural Team Russia  753 

6 Abu Kier  Egypt  716 

7 Shooting Alexandria  Egypt  657 

8 Semoha Egypt  542 

9 Alghaba  Egypt  475 

10 Laguna 24 Torun  Poland  293 

11 Sporting  Egypt  273 

12 Gintaras Klaipeda  Lithuania  193 

13 Haras Hodod Egypt  179 

14 Ismailia Zone  Egypt  162 

15 Darnitsa-303Kyiv Ukraine  146 

16 Suez Canal  Egypt  137 

17 Acacia  Egypt  129 

18 Army Club  Egypt  124 

19 Yaroslavl  Russia  123 

20 Confamiliar Huila  Colombia  117 

21 Victoria College  Egypt  93 

22 Yachet Alexandria  Egypt  91 

23 CSTK Aqualeasder-1 Kyiv Ukraine  88 

24 Jordan Team Jordan  65 

25 Wadi Degla  Egypt  58 

26 Swimming School Kaunas  Lithuania  48 

27 Asec  Egypt  41 

28 Bank al-Ahly  Egypt  31 

29 Rod Alfarag  Egypt  30 

30 Nevskaya Volna SPB Russia  29 

31 Team47- SKA – 2 Russia  27 

32 Y.m.c.a Egypt  25 

33 Olympic  Egypt  15 

34 Gezeira Youth  Egypt  10 

35 Smash  Egypt  5 

36 Alexandria Union  Egypt  4 
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Overall Result "Senior" 
 

Rank Club Country Total Point 

1 Guangdong Of China  China  1220 

2 CSTK Aqualeasder-1 Kyiv Ukraine  1022 

3 Police Club  Egypt  896 

4 FPS Krasnoyarski Region Russia  830 

5 Dossaf Novosibirsk Russia  761 

6 Shooting Katamia  Egypt  572 

7 Cafam Club  Colombia  409 

8 Army Club  Egypt  330 

9 Darnitsa-303Kyiv Ukraine  278 

10 Liaoning  China  269 

11 Victoria College  Egypt  235 

12 Abu Kier  Egypt  225 

13 Laguna 24 Torun  Poland  224 

14 Haras Hodod Egypt  218 

15 CSTK aqualeader – 2 Kyiv Ukraine  199 

16 Alghaba  Egypt  196 

17 Torunczyk Torun  Poland  192 

18 Sporting  Egypt  181 

19 Calypso of Risaralda  Colombia  153 

20 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin  Czech 132 

21 SC Sigma – Bogatyr,Kryvyi Rig Ukraine  130 

22 KVS Creta Zvolen Solvakia 124 

23 Bank al-Ahly  Egypt  123 

24 Altay Russia  120 

25 Wadi Degla  Egypt  117 

26 Shooting Alexandria  Egypt  102 

27 Nevskaya Volna SPB Russia  96 

28 Estriones  Colombia  68 

29 Tomsk-Sh VSM Russia  68 

30 Gezeira Youth  Egypt  68 

31 Yaroslavl  Russia  64 

32 Cachalotes Risaralda  Colombia  60 

33 Jordan Team Jordan  52 

34 Yachet Alexandria  Egypt  51 

35 Y.m.c.a Egypt  47 

36 Confamiliar Huila  Colombia  45 

37 Ismailia Zone  Egypt  35 

38 Shooting October  Egypt  31 

39 Asec  Egypt  17 

40 Suez Canal  Egypt  17 

41 Cairo Scout  Egypt  13 

 

 


